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AST 221 Agricultural Statistics (2 + 1)

Marks Scored

External
RemarksStudent NameID No.

35.50 67.88 6.78817.00 18.5032.38AISHWARYA B MAMH 10011

7.35035.75 73.5020.00 15.75AISHWARYA BABUSHETTY 37.75AMH 10022

73.75 7.37522.50 39.0034.75 16.50AISHWARYA R KAMH 10033

69.63 6.96319.50 37.0032.63 17.50AKSHATHA BASAVANNEPPA APPAJIAMH 10044

8.03823.00 39.50 80.3816.5040.88ANUSHA HAMH 10055

6.76331.50 67.6315.00 16.5036.13ANUSHA TPAMH 10066

62.75 6.27511.75 29.7533.00 18.00ANUSHREE7 AMH 1007

FAIL FAIL16.75 41.6309.50 07.2524.88ARDRA VALSANAMH 10088

FAIL45.38 FAIL04.25 19.2526.13 15.00ASHOK MAHADEV SANKRATTIAMH 10099

FAIL FAIL39.5002.00 15.0013.0024.50AMH 1010 BHAGESH10

6.92537.00 69.2513.00 24.0032.25BHANUPRAKASHREDDY M RAMH 101111

5.93826.00 59.3809.0033.38 17.00M S BHASKARAMH 101212

9.08846.50 90.8823.5023.0044.38CHANDANA MAMH 101313

6.13830.75 61.3817.7530.63 13.00CHANDANA REDDY SAMH 101414

FAILFAIL20.00 45.7506.5013.5025.75CHANDRAKUMARAMH 101515

5.90059.0018.00 33.0026.00 15.00DEEPTHI R GOWDAAMH 101616

FAIL45.38 FAIL19.2507.7526.13 11.50DISHA NAMH 101717

6.22562.2514.25 33.7519.5028.50DIVYA SHREE SAMH 101818

6.56328.75 65.6313.7536.88 15.00DIVYASHREE S KAMH 101919

61.25 6.12514.50 17.5029.25GANESH LANCHAN H PAMH 102020

SHORTAGE OF ATTENDENCEGANGOTHRI MAMH 102121

5.85058.5008.00 25.5017.5033.00GOLLALESH UMESH ILAKALAMH 102222

69.88 6.98834.5015.5019.0035.38HARSHA GANESH MAMH 102323
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AMH 1024 HARSHITHA M 30.13 17.50 20.50 38.00 68.13 6.81324

25 AMH 1025 HEENA KOUSAR 43.25 23.00 12.50 35.50 78.75 7.875

26 AMH 1026 JAMUNA M GOWDA 32.50 16.00 17.50 33.50 66.00 6.600

FAILJAVERIYA ANWARKHAN BAGEWADI 22.38 12.00 09.25 21.25 43.63 FAIL27 AMH 1027

28 AMH 1028 JAYASHREE M D 36.13 21.00 18.50 39.50 75.63 7.563

FAIL21.00 48.00 FAIL29 AMH 1029 JHENKAR DJ 27.00 12.00 09.00

61.13 6.113AMH 1030 JULIZ JOSEPH 29.63 18.00 13.50 31.5030

63.25 6.32531 AMH 1031 KAVITA NAGAPPA SANIKOPPA 32.00 20.50 10.75 31.25

FAIL08.50 19.00 40.63 FAILAMH 1032 KAVYASHREE M L 21.63 10.5032

KOUSHIK KRISHPPAGOUDA PATIL 27.38 15.00 09.25 24.25 51.63 5.16333 AMH 1033

8.375KRISHNA RAJEEV 40.25 20.50 23.00 43.50 83.7534 AMH 1034

LAVESHA M G 36.00 13.00 18.00 31.00 67.00 6.70035 AMH 1035

7.13815.00 21.00 36.00 71.38AMH 1036 LIKHITH Y R 35.3836

FAIL15.50 41.75 FAILLIKITH S 26.25 10.00 05.5037 AMH 1037

21.00 31.50 56.25 5.625AMH 1038 MADHUMATHI D 24.75 10.5038

20.50 30.00 59.75 5.975MANJUNATH R N 29.75 09.5039 AMH 1039

42.00 82.00 8.20040.00 22.00 20.0040 AMH 1040 MANOJ S M

17.75 37.25 79.75 7.975MANVANTH J GOWDA 42.50 19.5041 AMH 1041

FAILFAIL13.00 06.00 19.00 43.50MOHAN S R 24.5042 AMH 1042

FAILFAIL09.00 10.00 19.00 47.13MONIKA B 28.1343 AMH 1043

20.00 34.00 54.00 5.40020.00 14.00AMH 1044 MONISHAP44

FAILFAIL23.50 09.00 09.50 18.50 42.00NAGARJUN GOWDA45 AMH 1045

17.75 34.75 65.00 6.500M N NARASIMHA RAJU 30.25 17.00AMH 104646

FAILFAIL15.50 02.75 18.25 41.50D NARESH KUMAR 23.2547 AMH 1047

18.50 34.00 66.00 6.60032.00 15.50AMH 1048 NAYANA M P48

17.00 19.25 36.25 70.75 7.07534.5049 AMH 1049 NEHA D

43.00 90.25 9.02547.25 23.50 19.50AMH 1050 NISCHITHA R50

11.00 23.00 50.88 5.08827.88 12.00AMH 1051 NITHIN M51

6.22517.00 15.00 32.00 62.2530.25AMH 1052 PALLAVI M L52

35.25 71.25 7.12536.00 17.50 17.75PAVAN KUMAR GAMH 105353

6.36318.00 16.00 34.00 63.6329.63PRADEEP B NAYAKARAMH 105554

20.50 44.00 83.63 8.36339.63 23.50PRAJWAL S VAMH 105655

5.66307.50 24.50 56.6332.13 17.00PRASHANTH SAMH 105756
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AMH 1058 PRASHASTHI S P 33.75 20.00 19.50 39.50 73.25 7.32557

16.00 16.00 32.00 62.50 6.25058 AMH 1059 PREKSHAG V 30.50

AMH 1060 PREMA NAGAPPA TAVARAGI 36.00 18.50 07.75 26.25 62.25 6.22559

22.50 40.00 79.13 7.91360 AMH 1061 PRUTHVIKA H R 39.13 17.50

26.63 13.50 18.00 31.50 58.13 5.81361 AMH 1062 PUNIT P TATTI

32.63 16.50 11.75 28.25 60.88 6.08862 AMH 1063 PUNYA KC

RACHANA B N 35.88 20.50 19.75 40.25 76.13 7.61363 AMH 1064

20.50 30.00 55.50 5.550AMH 1066 RAGINI M 25.50 09.5064

15.50 31.50 63.50 6.350RAKESH O 32.00 16.0065 AMH 1067

55.63 5.56325.63 17.00 13.00 30.0066 AMH 1068 RAKESHA D

11.00 25.00 57.88 5.788RAKSHITH S L 32.88 14.0067 AMH 1069

95.88 9.58848.13 24.00 23.75 47.75AMH 1070 RAKSHITHA M R68

23.00 57.13 5.71334.13 15.00 08.0069 AMH 1072 RANJANA R

27.00 53.38 5.338RASHMITHA R M 26.38 12.50 14.5070 AMH 1073

FAILFAIL25.00 13.50 09.75 23.25 48.25AMH 1074 ROHAN NAGARAJ ANAJI71

53.50 5.35030.00 12.00 11.50 23.50ROHITH M P72 AMH 1075

76.75 7.67536.75 18.00 22.00 40.00AMH 1076 ROOPA H P73

FAIL44.25 FAIL22.25 13.50 08.50 22.00AMH 1077 ROSHAN B M74

46.50 86.13 8.61339.63 22.50 24.00AMH 1078 SAHANA S KULKARNI75

14.00 34.00 70.13 7.01336.13 20.00AMH 1079 SAKSHEE76

6.67531.75 17.00 18.00 35.00 66.75SHASHIKUMAR V KAMH 108177

FAIL29.00 44.00 FAILSHRADDHA RAJASHEKAR HADI 15.00 12.00 17.00AMH 108278

20.25 38.75 78.05 7.805B L SHRAVYA 39.30 18.5079 AMH 1083

5.78812.00 20.00 32.00 57.88SHUBADHA SANVI H S 25.8880 AMH 1084

FAIL44.38 FAIL23.88 11.50 09.00 20.50SINCHANA M R81 AMH 1085

81.75 8.17522.50 14.00 36.50SONIKA SURESH 45.2582 AMH 1086

FAIL27.50 49.13 FAILSOURABH BASAVARAJ WALAKE 21.63 09.00 18.50AMH 108783

5.92514.50 18.00 32.50 59.2526.75AMH 1088 SPOORTHI R84

62.13 6.21317.00 08.75 25.7536.38AMH 1089 SRIDEVI P85

72.88 7.28836.63 19.00 17.25 36.25SRINIDHI D KAMH 109086

7.15016.50 33.00 71.5038.50 16.50AMH 1091 SRINIVAS R87

36.75 76.75 7.67540.00 20.00 16.75SUCHITHRAC NAMH 109288

5.51325.25 55.1329.88 15.50 09.75SUDHARANI89 AMH 1093
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18.50 35.00 69.75 6.97590 AMH 1094 SUNILKUMAR K 34.75 16.50

SUSHMITHA M 34.38 18.50 18.50 37.00 71.38 7.13891 AMH 1095

21.50 21.25 42.75 83.63 8.36392 AMH 1096 SYEDA SUMAIYA 40.88

40.25 20.00 16.00 36.00 76.25 7.62593 AMH 1097 THRIVENI K L

19.00 61.00 6.100UNNATHI R 33.25 08.75 27.7594 AMH 1099

VARSHA SINDIGERE 47.75 24.50 23.00 47.50 95.25 9.52595 AMH 1100

FAILFAIL09.50 10.00 19.50 45.5096 AMH 1101 VARSHITHA C D 26.00

FAILFAIL26.50 13.00 10.00 23.00 49.5097 AMH 1102 VARSHITHA G R

15.50 17.75 33.25 68.00 6.800AMH 1103 VARSHITHA M K 34.7598

45.50 90.25 9.025VIDYASHREE G S 44.75 22.50 23.0099 AMH 1105

19.25 45.25 FAIL26.00 14.50 04.75AMH 1106 VIGHNESH S R100 FAIL

16.00 22.00 38.00 71.63 7.163VINAYKUMAR SHANTHKUMAR 33.63101 AMH 1107

49.13 FAIL25.63 14.50 09.00 23.50102 AMH 1108 YASHWANTH K FAIL

10.75 26.25 57.25 5.725YOGESH 31.00 15.50103 AMH 1109

10.50 26.00 52.25 5.225YOGESH DODDMANI 26.25 15.50104 AMH 1110

19.00 16.00 35.00 63.88 6.388NITHYA M Y 28.88105 AMN 1018

I.The HOD/Course Teacher/Dept.of Agr. Statistics, Appl Mathematics & Computer Science

2. Assistant Registrar,Concerned College.

3.The notice board, 4.The File UEC/EEC ,5.www.uasbangalore.edu.in

Generated through UGAM ® Software
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